A Hamilton Thorne Company
Lasers
HAMILTON THORNE
ZILOS-tk® Laser
The ZILOS-tk® laser-objective is
attached directly to the turret of an
inverted microscope, leaving both the
fluorescent and filter cube ports open

and the time the embryo spends on the microscope stage
is minimised.
Product description Order codes
ZILOS-tk® 40X desktop digital FHT740002
ZILOS-tk® 40X laptop digital FHT740004
ZILOS -tk® 40X no computer digital camera FHT740053
Upgrade ZILOS® v.5 to V6 camera, laptop FHT730253
Upgrade ZILOS® v.5 to V6 camera, desktop FHT730252
Upgrade ZILOS® v.5 to V6, camera, no computer FHT730251
Case,ZILOS® / XYClone 6" x 9" precut FHT301158
Caution: Federal (US) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician or a licensed healthcare practitioner trained and certified in its use. Laser-assisted hatching and laser-assisted
biopsy are not recommended for use in all IVF patients. Please Note: For animal research and human stem cell applications, the HT Research Lasers should be used.